STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2017 000062

2017 JAN -3 AM 10: 56

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

Mail To: Cathy Perez 496 Bellflower Dr. Valpo, IN. 46383

QUITCLAIM DEED

Nouce:	i nis is a iega	uy binaing a	iocument. Co	onsuu your au	orney ij you ao n	ioi unaersiana (any pari oj u.
41/2 -	an in the state of the Section of th	S. MART THE	鐵碗 有效抗凝焦效	24 Yango 11			1.00

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, is made on the _	22 day of No	V sac . 2 regit.	,¥¥ <u>y</u> 2016 ,
y and between, Samuel Perez		<u> </u>	("First Party") whose
sidence and/or mailing address is 4937 Nort	thcote Ave East Ch	icago, IN 46312	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
nd Cathy Perez 496 Bellflower Dr	Valpo. In.	ing distribution (1997). Pina darak bada sing p	_("Second Party") whose
esidence and/or mailing address is 496 Bell	flower Dr. Valpo,		
and the state of t	ocument i		
In consideration for the sum of Date Do 1		AL	DOLLARS
arty any right, title, interest and claim which the First	st Party has in and to the fo	plowing described real prop	er quitclaim to the Second erty, together with any
	ke County Reco		
Description of Property (including any improvement	nts) Parcel# 45-03	-32-127-017.000-024	,
Lot 30 B1k.5, 8.0 S North 1320Ft of the	ubdivision of the	East 1510.ZIT OF t	ne
C: Township 37 North R	lange9 West of the	2nd P.M. Except th	e East 201Ft
East 201Ft thereof	in the cith of Eas	st Chicago shown P1	at Book 2
Page 16 in Lake Cou	nty, In.		
Commonly Known as:	4937 Northcote A	To.	
Commonly Known as:	East Chicago, IN		•
	THE DER'S OF THE		
Add release of Dower, Curtesy or other Spousal R	kights, if applicable:		
	JEAL !	· Dilliam	•
AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOR	WOIANA LILLE	DULY ENTERED FOR T FINAL ACCEPTANCE	AXATION SUBJECT
BLE CARE TO REDACT EACH SOCIAL	The state of the s	FINAL ACCEPTANCE	FOR TRANSFER
ECURITY IN MEER IN THIS BOCUMENT,		JAN 03	
INLESS RECUIRED BY LAW. 10)	007535	, only 03	2017
REPARED BY	(10 /303	JOHN E. PETA	
		PAKE BOANTY A	NLAS JDITAR
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above descri	ibed property unto the Sec	cond Party, and the Second P	arty's executors, adminis-
rators, successors and assigns forever.	कर्त्या, भविष्यु असि ५ वर्षः स्वरूपः व ५६६ <i>०</i>	the state of the s	
It is understood that this conveyance is made	without covenants or warra	anties of any kind, either exp	oress or implied.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the First Party h	as signed and sealed this (Duitslaim Deed on the above	data
iiv vviiiviss vviiiskese, die i ust i alty ii	as signed and scaled this (Zuitcianii Deed on the above	tuate.
Witnesses:		•	
Par C. \	First Pa	arty	
la la la	e.	of ore	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
your grange	<u>. </u>	nus in s	(L.S.)
Q ,. V	/ S	amuel Verez	
	Second	l Party	\$11
		Malh Sel	·
***	- Oat	hy Perez Power of	attorney (L.S.)
\ NO G	SALES DISCLOSURI	7///	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
AGUSTINIC	WEER DIROCOSONI	- MELDED	
AGUSTIN IGARTUA, JR. ADDIO REDIFORM, 101-98/e-03-9unity ADDIO	oved Assessor's Off	ica	
Approximated Francisco Programmes July 10, 2017	PAGG USSESSOLS OIL		77925 10298
7 10, 2017			•

